
Specifications
Remix by Kvadrat
465956

Application

Characteristics

Price

Maintenance

Seating
Note: This textile is available as a made-to-order pillow.

Content: 90% Wool, 10% Nylon
Finish: None
Additional Finishes Available: Alta, Alta Food and Beverage, Nanotex, Nanotex with Impermeable Barrier,
PFOA-Free Stain Resistant Finish
Backing: None
Width: 54" (137cm)
Bolt Size: 34 yards (31 m)
Weight: 14.8 oz/ly (460 gr/lm)
Country of Origin: Great Britain
Note: Variations in color and texture are inherent to this textile.

$50.00 / C$74.50 (FOB destination)

S-Clean with mild, water-free dry cleaning solvent.
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113 123 133 143 152 163

173 183 223 233 242 252

362 373 383 393 412 422

433 443 452 543 612 632

643 653 662 672 682 692

722 733 743 753 762 773

783 823 842 852 873 912

923 933 942 954 962 973
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